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Federation
SLO
MDA
ISL
SVK
CRO
AUT
SRB
HUN
LAT
LTU
ISR
Cyp

Federation
CYP
ISR
LTU
LAT
SRB
HUN
AUT
CRO
SVK
MDA
ISL
SLO

Federation
ISR
CYp
LTU
LAT
SRB
HUN
AUT
SVK
CRO
SLO
MDA
ISL

Lastname
Grkman
Zatic
Karason
Volko
Ivaskovié
Fuchs
Kijanovi¢
Szabd
Mezitis
Sakalauskas
Persiado
Dimitriades

Lastname
Dimitriades
Persiado
Skrabulis
Leitis
Kijanovi¢
Szabd
Garea
Ivaskovié¢
Volko
Daranuta
Gunnarsson

Janezic

Lastname
Blair-Sanford
Demetriou
Pacevicius
Leitis
Raovi¢
Dedk Nagy
Gebhardt
Danac
Ruzi¢
Janeiic
Sturmilov

Haflidason

MNINY 199N MIPIN
AN~ ,909-991 ,2017 932 24-25

Firstname
Jure
Alexandru
Ari Bragi
Jan
Zvonimir
Markus
Aleksa
Daniel
Janis

Rytis

Imri

Paisios

Firstname
Paisios
Imri
Kostas
Janis
Aleksa
Laszlo
Nico
Zvonimir
Jan

Andrei
Kolbeinn Hodur
Luka

Firstname
Donald
Christos
Rokas
Janis
Milos
Marcell
Mario
Denis
Mateo
Luka
Andrei

Kormakur Ari

DOB

29/09/1999
1993

09/02/1989
02/11/1996
22/07/1994
14/11/1995
31/03/1997
24/05/1997
14/08/1986
27/06/1987
25/05/1994
16/07/1997

DOB

16/07/1997
25/05/1994
04/08/1992
13/04/1989
31/03/1997
22/11/1991
24/11/1998
22/07/1994
02/11/1996
10/04/1990
11/07/1995
14/11/1995

DOB

05/02/1987
22/09/1993
10/05/1995
13/04/1989
12/05/1994
28/01/1992
25/09/1996
06/05/1993
16/08/1994
14/11/1995
17/04/1994
09/05/1997

PB

11.28
10.91
10.52
10.16
10.48
10.36
10.59
10.49
10.55
10.14
10.47
10.62

PB

21.33
21.10
21.23
21.13
21.21
21.38
21.48
21.30
20.66
21.38
20.96
20.88

PB

45.04
48.01
47.49
45.88
45.96
45.42
47.47
47.35
46.15
45.07
47.48
48.78

PB date

01/07/2015
27/05/2017
16/07/2016
05/06/2017
25/07/2015
25/06/2016
13/05/2017
09/06/2017
28/05/2015
17/08/2011
01/07/2015
18/06/2016

PB date

04/06/2017
03/06/2017
09/08/2014
11/06/2017
21/05/2017
11/06/2017
03/07/2016
20/07/2013
13/05/2017
29/05/2016
17/03/2017
26/07/2015

PB date

19/07/2015
27/06/2015
10/06/2017
28/06/2012
12/07/2014
22/07/2011
30/07/2016
28/05/2016
10/06/2017
13/08/2016
25/06/2016
15/06/2017

SB

10.91
10.81
10.16
10.69
10.41
10.59
10.49
10.82
10.49
10.55
10.63

SB

21.33
21.10
21.51
21.13
21.21
21.38
21.62
21.38
20.66
21.63
20.96
20.92

SB

45.54
48.83
47.49
45.92
47.69
47.55
47.73
47.55
46.15
45.23
49.10
48.78

SB date

27/05/2017
30/05/2017
05/06/2017
10/06/2017
11/06/2017
13/05/2017
09/06/2017
10/06/2017
02/06/2017
20/05/2017
30/05/2017

SB date
04/06/2017
03/06/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
21/05/2017
11/06/2017
24/05/2017
31/05/2017
13/05/2017
28/05/2017
17/03/2017
21/05/2017

SB date
05/06/2017
20/05/2017
10/06/2017
25/05/2017
27/05/2017
10/06/2017
03/06/2017
27/05/2017
10/06/2017
05/06/2017
27/05/2017
15/06/2017

[=Rda =P
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Federation
ISR
CYP
LTU
LAT
SRB
HUN
AUT
CRO
SVK
ISL
SLO
MDA

Federation
ISR
LTU
LAT
HUN
SRB
AUT
CYP
CRO
SVK
MDA
SLO
ISL

Federation
CYP
ISR
LTU
LAT
HUN
SRB
AUT
MDA
CRO
SVK
ISL
SLO

Lastname
Tayachew
Demetriou
Mickus
Jierkis
Vozab

Kazi
Stadlmann
Cepus
Talan
Kristinsson
Rudolf

Siuris

Lastname
Getahun
Bertasius
Jocis

Kazi
Bursac
Vojta
Michaelas
Bloudek
Repcik
Siuris
Petrac
Kristinsson

Lastname
Khadiri
Teferi
Bertasius
Jocis
Kovdcs
Stojanovic
Rowe
Prodius
Bosnjak
Pelikan
Andrésson
Kokalj

Firstname
Necho David
Christos
Benediktas
Rolands
Marko
Tamas
Dominik
Sven

Matus
Kristinn Thor
Zan

lon

Firstname
Yimer
Simas
Ugis
Tamas
Nikola
Andreas
Theofanis
Marino
Jozef

lon

Jan
Kristinn Thor

Firstname
Amine
Maru
Simas
Ugis
Benjamin
Nemanja
Brenton
Roman
Dino
Jozef
Hlynur
Jan

DOB

20/11/1996
22/09/1993
26/03/1997
04/10/1995
16/04/1992
16/05/1985
04/06/1995
09/12/1999
16/01/1996
07/09/1989
09/05/1993
17/06/1991

DOB

28/06/1992
31/10/1993
13/09/1993
16/05/1985
02/08/1995
09/06/1989
26/11/1991
18/07/1999
03/08/1986
17/06/1991
04/07/1995
07/09/1989

DOB

20/11/1988
17/02/1992
31/10/1993
13/09/1993
24/01/1995
07/12/1990
17/08/1987
12/04/1981
21/01/1994
29/07/1984
16/09/1993
08/07/1997

PB

1:50.09
1:48.00
1:48.84
1:52.50
1:51.19
1:45.37
1:49.07
1:49.92
1:49.42
1:50.38
1:46.00
1:50.18

PB

3:42.40
3:45.57
3:44.39
3:37.64
3:41.00
3:36.11
3:47.40
3:59.29
3:41.99
3:46.24
3:42.48
3:52.91

PB

8:18.92
8:13.27
8:06.72

8:43.98
8:40.30
7:56.50
8:06.34
8:05.91
8:20.91
8:28.58
8:25.42

PB date

16/07/2016
01/07/2016
26/06/2016
07/06/2017
29/05/2016
08/09/2013
25/07/2014
08/04/2017
30/05/2015
05/08/2015
01/07/2015
23/05/2015

PB date

27/07/2013
25/05/2017
01/04/2016
14/06/2017
03/07/2015
12/07/2014
21/05/2014
26/03/2016
05/06/2017
27/07/2013
21/06/2015
04/06/2015

PB date

11/06/2016
21/07/2014
03/06/2017

26/06/2012
04/06/2016
30/01/2016
22/06/2015
17/10/2015
12/05/2013
11/06/2016
07/06/2017

SB

1:51.64
1:48.02
1:49.75
1:52.50
1:51.59
1:47.60
1:50.08
1:49.92
1:53.25
1:52.32
1:47.33
1:51.80

SB

3:48.49
3:45.57
3:45.62
3:37.64

3:41.30
4:01.26

3:41.99
3:54.49

3:44.74
4:02.49

SB

8:18.11

8:06.72

8:47.53

8:29.73

8:29.63

8:25.42

SB date
20/05/2017
27/05/2017
03/06/2017
07/06/2017
27/05/2017
31/05/2017
11/06/2017
08/04/2017
13/05/2017
30/05/2017
04/06/2017
28/05/2017

SB date
29/04/2017
25/05/2017
31/03/2017
14/06/2017

05/06/2017
01/06/2017

05/06/2017
27/05/2017

01/06/2017
01/06/2017

SB date

03/06/2017

03/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

14/05/2017

07/06/2017

’1 800
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Federation

ISR
CYP
LTU
LAT
HUN
SRB
AUT
MDA
CRO
SVK
SLO
ISL

Federation

Cyp
ISR
LTU
LAT
SRB
HUN
AUT
SVK
CRO
SLO
ISL
MDA

Federation

ISL
MDA
SLO
SVK
CRO
AUT
SRB
HUN
LAT
LTU
ISR
CYpP

ROPEAN

Lastname
Alame
Khadiri
Mockus
Girgensons
Szogi
Stojanovi¢
Innerhofer
Prodius
Fak

Durec
Bresan

Andrésson

Lastname
Frangou
Neeman
Berzanskis
Sumskis
Mitrovié
Juhasz
Sinn
Jablokov
Novosel
Grad
Pétursson

Gorbusco

Lastname
Larusson
Cravcenco
Demsar
Drozda
Parlov
Distelberger
Ristic¢

Baji
Baltuss
Saulius
Almogy
Trajkovic

Firstname
Haimro
Amine
Sariinas
Janis
Istvan
Nemanja
Hans Peter
Roman
Danijel
Peter

Jan

Hlynur

Firstname
Nikolas
Noam
Justinas
Edgars
Milos
Baldzs
Luca
Alexander
Tomislav
Blaz
Arnar

Nicolai

Firstname
Einar Dadi
Alexei
Filip Jakob
Marco Adrien
Mateo
Dominik
Milan
Baldzs
Janis
Rapolas
Tomer
Milan

DOB

08/06/1990
20/11/1988
30/10/1992
20/08/1991
12/09/1995
07/12/1990
09/07/1995
12/04/1981
15/05/1985
12/09/1992
03/11/1990
16/09/1993

DOB

12/04/1994
26/06/1987
12/01/1989
03/04/1988
06/07/1996
08/10/1996
05/05/1996
05/09/1991
21/09/1999
08/02/1989
12/03/1991
25/07/1991

DOB

10/05/1990
30/08/1988
03/04/2000
19/10/1994
31/05/1995
16/03/1990
08/08/1991
09/06/1989
26/06/1991
15/02/1996
17/06/1987
17/03/1992

PB

13:52.76
14:21.35
15:05.54
14:14.19
14:11.35
15:26.62
14:17.37
14:21.42
14:53.52
14:16.55
14:42.30
14:00.83

PB

8:54.34
8:37.23
8:42.96
8:54.17
9:29.79
8:50.15
8:51.40
9:26.23

8:47.75
9:22.16
8:41.36

PB
14.49
15.07

15.08

14.20
13.39
13.24

13.95
14.29
13.31

PB date

09/05/2015
30/05/2017
18/06/2016
10/06/2017
25/07/2014
11/06/2017
19/05/2017
21/06/2015
31/07/2016
31/07/2016
20/05/2017
31/03/2017

PB date

28/05/2016
27/05/2017
19/07/2014
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
10/06/2017
31/03/2017
22/06/2015

23/06/2013
04/06/2015
02/08/2015

PB date
10/06/2012
23/06/2013

25/06/2016

09/07/2011
14/05/2016
05/06/2017

02/06/2017
01/07/2015
16/08/2016

SB

14:02.75
14:21.35
15:14.23
14:14.19
14:17.41
15:26.62
14:17.37

14:30.52
14:42.30
14:00.83

SB

9:08.18
8:37.23
8:51.94
8:54.17
9:29.79
8:50.15
8:51.40

9:09.91

SB

14.32
13.61
13.24

13.95
14.56
13.39

SB date
06/05/2017
30/05/2017
02/06/2017
10/06/2017
31/05/2017
11/06/2017
19/05/2017

07/06/2017
20/05/2017
31/03/2017

’$ 5000

0'Yva /1 3000

SB date

01/06/2017
27/05/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
11/06/2017
10/06/2017
31/03/2017

25/05/2017

mMown ’1»n 110

SB date

28/05/2017
06/05/2017
05/06/2017

02/06/2017
03/06/2017
08/06/2017
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Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
ISR Seged Maor 15/02/1993 51.02 27/05/2016 52.33 31/03/2017
LTU Saulius Rapolas 15/02/1996 53.04 03/06/2017 53.04 03/06/2017
LAT Baltuss Janis 26/06/1991 50.49 04/06/2016 51.12 25/05/2017
HUN Koroknai Tibor 24/01/1990 49.90 11/06/2017 49.90 11/06/2017
SRB Markovi¢ Milos 19/04/1996 52.98 25/06/2016 53.28 27/05/2017
CYP Vasileiou Anastasios 26/04/1997 53.49 01/07/2016
AUT Hufnagl Dominik 10/01/1997 50.93 11/06/2017 50.93 11/06/2017
CRO Senjaric Yann 01/10/1989 50.88 13/07/2014 52.20 11/06/2017
SVK Bottlik Jakub 30/03/1994 52.43 04/06/2017 52.43 04/06/2017
ISL Jasonarson fvar Kristinn ~ 02/11/1992 52.67 01/06/2017 52.67 01/06/2017
SLO Hribarsek Peter 17/11/1992 51.35 27/05/2017 51.35 27/05/2017
MDA Cravcenco Alexei 30/08/1988 50.82 22/06/2013 52.94 27/05/2017
NN NP
Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
LTU Glebauskas Adrijus 20/11/1994 2.20 10/06/2017 2.20 10/06/2017
CYP Constantinou Vasilios 13/09/1992 2.26 27/06/2015 2.21 04/06/2017
LAT Vanags Janis 16/06/1992 2.18 25/08/2012 2.05 07/05/2017
HUN Bakosi Péter 23/06/1993 2.26 01/07/2016 2.16 10/06/2017
SRB Djoki¢ Miodrag 09/03/1997 2.15 30/08/2016 2.13 10/06/2017
AUT Kleinheinz David 1993 2.02 01/06/2017 2.02 01/06/2017
SVK Bubenik Matus 14/11/1989 2.29 02/08/2015
CRO Mrcic Filip 19/03/1999 2.14 10/06/2017 2.14 10/06/2017
MDA Miticov Andrei 15/11/1986 2.25 28/05/2016
SLO Luxa Axel 15/08/1997 2.06 22/06/2016 2.00 06/05/2017
ISL Kristinsson Bjarki Runar  26/09/1996
ISR Lieberman Tzur 26/01/1994 2.20 03/06/2017 2.20 03/06/2017
VI NYAP
Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
ISR Skorish Lev 12/04/1996 5.41 21/05/2016 5.20 15/05/2017
CYP Stylianou Nikandros 22/08/1989 5.55 01/06/2017 5.55 01/06/2017
LTU Kolpakovas Lukas 20/07/1998 4.70 10/06/2017 4.70 10/06/2017
LAT Arents Mareks 06/08/1986 5.70 08/06/2016 5.50 27/05/2017
HUN Simonvdros Csanad 02/01/1999 4.90 31/07/2016 4.90 21/05/2017
SRB Savi¢ Milos 07/09/1993 4.90 12/05/2017 4.90 12/05/2017
AUT Ender Sebastian 1996 491 13/08/2016 4.90 28/05/2017
MDA Abramov Stanislav 28/07/1995 4.60 26/05/2017 4.60 26/05/2017
CRO Horvat Ivan 17/08/1993 5.70 22/08/2015 5.50 06/05/2017
SVK Zmoray Jan 16/05/1991 5.22 01/08/2015 5.20 27/05/2017
ISL Gislason Bjarki 15/05/1990 4.92 06/08/2016
SLO Renner Robert 08/03/1994 5.70 22/08/2015 5.45 05/06/2017
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PMY NYYapR
Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
LTU Kleinauskas Ramunas 06/03/1996 7.70 02/06/2017 7.70 02/06/2017
LAT Misans Elvijs 04/08/1989 8.08 12/07/2016 7.83 10/06/2017
HUN Virovecz Istvan 01/12/1989 7.95 03/06/2017 7.95 03/06/2017
SRB Anic Lazar 14/12/1991 8.15 27/05/2017 8.15 27/05/2017
CYP Andreou Panayiotis 30/06/1996 7.34 03/06/2017 7.34 03/06/2017
ISR Tsabkevich Gilron 07/05/1995 7.45 09/05/2015
AUT Kucher Federico 1995 7.37 27/05/2017 7.37 27/05/2017
MDA Morozov Alexei 04/01/1987 7.36 29/05/2016 7.13 28/05/2017
SVK Veszelka Tomas 09/07/1995 7.71 11/04/2017 7.71 11/04/2017
CRO Pervan Dino 12/01/1991 7.95 11/06/2011 7.79 04/06/2017
ISL Torfason Kristinn 31/08/1984 7.67 03/06/2011 7.42 30/05/2017
SLO Celec Nino 24/04/1997 7.51 04/06/2017 7.51 04/06/2017
nYMHUN NYAP
Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
LTU Svarauskas Paulius 06/06/1994 15.42 27/07/2014 14.93 11/06/2017
ISR Ya'acobov Tom 30/06/1992 16.44 26/06/2016 16.05 20/05/2017
CYP Volou Panayiotis 01/09/1991 16.06 23/06/2013 15.76 04/06/2017
HUN Galambos Tibor 21/01/1991 16.15 11/06/2017 16.15 11/06/2017
SRB Anic Lazar 14/12/1991 15.24 27/05/2012
LAT Misans Elvijs 04/08/1989 16.77 04/06/2016 16.46 25/05/2017
AUT Kellerer Julian 22/08/1989 15.87 03/08/2014 15.80 20/05/2017
MDA Doscalov Vadim 26/04/1999 14.64 27/05/2017 14.64 27/05/2017
CRO Miskovié Ivan 07/10/2000 15.14 28/05/2017 15.14 28/05/2017
SVK Veszelka Tomas 09/07/1995 16.33 10/09/2016 15.70 04/06/2017
SLO Luxa Jan 11/02/1996 15.97 21/05/2017 15.97 21/05/2017
ISL Ingvarsson Thorsteinn 19/07/1988 14.69 03/07/2005
Y193 9979 NaYTN
Federation Lastname Firstname DOB PB PB date SB SB date
LTU Banevicius Sariinas 10/11/1991 19.67 10/06/2017 19.67 10/06/2017
ISR Levi ltamar 11/11/1991 18.66 23/04/2013 18.18 25/03/2017
CYP Mouaimis Vasilis 10/07/1996 15.93 21/05/2017 15.93 21/05/2017
SRB Sinancevi¢ Armin 14/08/1996 18.77 25/09/2016 18.53 10/06/2017
LAT Urtans Maris 09/02/1981 21.63 19/06/2010 19.10 10/06/2017
HUN Kerekes Laszlo 25/04/1992 17.60 06/06/2015 17.22 20/05/2017
AUT Zillner Gerhard 22/01/1971 18.77 22/06/2005 14.80 29/04/2017
MDA Emilianov Ivan 19/02/1977 20.64 29/05/2011 17.91 28/05/2017
SVK Olej Matus 05/07/1991 18.61 11/06/2017 18.61 11/06/2017
CRO Carek Matija 28/03/1996 18.38 30/07/2016 18.33 27/05/2017
ISL Thorsteinsson Odinn Bjérn  03/12/1981 20.22 31/03/2012 17.59 30/05/2017

SLO Zupancic BlaZ 06/04/1995 18.28 04/06/2017 18.28 04/06/2017
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Federation
LTU
CYP
ISR
SRB
HUN
AUT
LAT
SVK
CRO
MDA
SLO
ISL

Federation
LTU
ISR
LAT
HUN
SRB
AUT
CYP
CRO
SVK
MDA
SLO

Federation
LTU
CYP
ISR
LAT
SRB
HUN
AUT
MDA
CRO
SVK
SLO
ISL

Lastname
GudZius
Parellis
Levi

Peri¢

Kévagd

WeiBhaidinger

Kaufmanis
Bros
Varga
Mura
Hribar

Gudnason

Lastname
Vasiliauskas
Zaginaiko
Sokolovs
Haldsz
Veselinovié
Cozzoli
Poursanidis
Greguric
Lomnicky
Marghiev
Plesko

Lastname
Matusevicius
Kakotas
Ferber
Strobinders
Paukovic
Rivasz-Téth
Kaserer
Mardare
Basic¢
Zenlch
Kranjc

Davidsson

Firstname
Andrius
Apostolos
Iltamar
Marko
Zoltan
Lukas
Lauris
Nikolas
Roland
Stefan
Tadej
Gudni Valur

Firstname
Tomas
Viktor
Igors
Bence
Stevan
Marco
Alexandros
Matija
Marcel
Serghei
Nejc

Firstname
Edis
Michail
Alan
Rolands
Branko
Norbert
Matthias
Andrian
Bartul
Patrik
Matija
Orn

DOB

14/02/1991
24/07/1985
11/11/1991
21/09/1996
10/04/1979
20/02/1992
16/04/1998
06/02/1996
22/10/1977
02/07/1997
01/02/1987
11/10/1995

DOB

28/11/1997
14/09/1984
17/08/1974
04/08/1997
03/09/1994
14/09/1995
23/01/1993
17/09/1996
06/07/1987
06/11/1992
09/10/1992

DOB

30/06/1996
07/05/1992
25/12/1995
14/04/1992
28/05/1991
06/05/1996
28/04/1984
20/06/1995
24/08/1995
30/12/1990
12/06/1984
17/03/1990

PB

68.61
65.69
57.28
53.27
69.95
67.24
53.66
51.90
67.38
58.38
56.99
63.50

PB

66.09
65.30
80.14
76.05
68.22
62.90
71.88
72.24
79.16
78.72
74.30

PB

84.78
69.36
72.10
83.37
77.42
80.50
72.69
83.71
70.58
84.83
81.13
75.96

PB date

03/06/2017
28/05/2016
22/04/2016
11/06/2017
25/05/2006
01/08/2015
11/06/2017
04/06/2017
29/06/2002
27/05/2017
04/06/2017
10/09/2015

PB date

27/05/2017
23/05/2016
30/05/2009
13/05/2017
31/03/2017
04/06/2017
21/04/2017
06/03/2016
02/08/2014
30/05/2015
27/05/2017

PB date

25/05/2017
04/06/2017
10/06/2015
28/05/2015
01/05/2015
11/06/2017
27/06/2014
05/06/2017
22/04/2017
03/05/2014
23/06/2016
24/06/2012

SB

68.61
63.33
56.22
53.27
63.31
66.52
53.66
51.90
60.92
58.38
56.99
59.98

SB
66.09

70.96
76.05
68.22
62.90
71.88
72.07
77.92
77.70
74.30

SB

84.78
69.36
69.90
82.63

80.50
64.66
83.71
70.58
75.62
76.88
74.81

DYPOT NPIN

SB date
03/06/2017
27/05/2017
08/04/2017
11/06/2017
29/04/2017
20/05/2017
11/06/2017
04/06/2017
04/06/2017
27/05/2017
04/06/2017
01/06/2017

SB date
27/05/2017

27/05/2017
13/05/2017
31/03/2017
04/06/2017
21/04/2017
04/06/2017
07/04/2017
26/05/2017
27/05/2017

Y0 979

P13 NYvH

SB date
25/05/2017
04/06/2017
03/06/2017
10/06/2017

11/06/2017
20/05/2017
05/06/2017
22/04/2017
08/05/2017
20/05/2017
04/06/2017
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TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
2N | EAGUE

Tel Aviv 2017

Federation
CYP
CYp
CYP
CYp
CYP
CYp
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LTU
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
LAT
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
ISR
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
SVK

Lastname
Dimitriades
Christoforou
Hadjitheoris
Avgoustinou
Kyriakidis
Michael
Skrabulis
Skrabulis
Sakalauskas
Savickas
Rupeika
Toleikis
Leitis
Valinscikovs
Sincukovs
Mezitis
Misans
VidZus
Podunavac
Jovancevi¢
Kijanovi¢
Risti¢
Bulaji¢
Szabd
Szabd
Kadasi
Bézsenyi
Maté
Persiado
Malka
Harush

Aviv
Hamidulin
Arad
Gebhardt
Garea

Fuchs
Distelberger
Haslauer
Minkzer
Sturmilov
Zatic

Esanu
Morozov
Daranuta
Doscalov
Volko

Firstname
Paisios
Andreas
Andreas
Stavros
Kriton
Andreas
Martas
Kostas
Rytis
Ugnius
Giedrius
Laurynas
Janis
Valérijs
Maksims
Janis
Elvijs
Roberts
Goran
Strahinja
Aleksa
Milan
Nemanja
Laszlo
Daniel
Zalan

Gergely Viktor

Tamas
Imri

Asaf

Omri
Dayan
Amir

Gal

Mario
Nico
Markus
Dominik
Christoph
Maximilian
Andrei
Alexandru
Cristin
Alexei
Andrei
Vadim

Jan

DOB

16/07/1997
22/05/1998
03/09/1995
11/08/1998
17/04/1992
17/03/1990
18/09/1989
04/08/1992
27/06/1987
22/01/1992
10/09/1992
03/01/1999
13/04/1989
11/08/1997
26/06/1998
14/08/1986
04/08/1989
03/12/1992
30/06/1991
28/02/1993
31/03/1997
08/08/1991
26/01/1996
22/11/1991
24/05/1997
08/12/1994
05/07/1991
17/12/1998
25/05/1994
01/04/1980
14/06/1993
31/05/1992
21/07/1992
29/10/1999
25/09/1996
24/11/1998
14/11/1995
16/03/1990
21/09/1996
15/07/1998
17/04/1994
1993

20/06/1995
04/01/1987
10/04/1990
26/04/1999
02/11/1996

/1 100x4



EUROPEAN

~ OVATHLETICS
gﬁf\x’lPIONSHIPS
2NP L EAGUE
Tel AvS\AO17 Danac
SVK Benko
SVK Veszelka
SVK Matus
SVK Turéani
CRO Ivaskovié
CRO Penezic¢
CRO Dotli¢
CRO Kovacic¢
SLO Leban
SLO Brulc
SLO Murovec
SLO Moretti
ISL Larusson
ISL Kdrason
ISL Brynjarsson
ISL Gunnarsson
ISL Haflidason
ISL Jasonarson
Federation Lastname
ISR Blair-Sanford
ISR Seged
ISR Shapsai
ISR Yakobi
ISR Cohen
ISR Aviv
CYp Demetriou
CYp Christoforou
CYp Anastasiou
CYp Chrysostomou
CYpP Kyriakidis
CYpP Antoniou
LTU Bukovskis
LTU Mickus
LTU Truskauskas
LTU Pacevicius
LTU Saulius
LTU Janauskas
LAT Baltuss
LAT Karpinskis
LAT Leitis
LAT Valinscikovs
LAT Sinc¢ukovs
SRB Vukadinovi¢
SRB Bojanic
SRB Markovi¢
SRB Vozab

Denis

Tomas
Tomas

Jakub
Roman
Zvonimir
Bruno
Marino
Mateo

Enej

Blaz

Jakob

Ahac

Einar Dadi
Ari Bragi
Bjorgvin
Kolbeinn Hédur
Kormakur Ari

fvar Kristinn

Firstname
Donald
Maor
Yuriy
Adam
Hanoch Hai
Dayan
Christos
Andreas
Onisiforos
Michalis
Kriton
Kyriakos
Valentinas
Benediktas
Gediminas
Rokas
Rapolas
Arturas
Janis
Austris
Janis
Valérijs
Maksims
Stefan
Stjepan
Ivan
Marko

06/05/1993
23/03/1985
09/07/1995
01/02/1996
28/03/1990
22/07/1994
29/08/1999
1997

19/07/1996
27/11/1996
13/06/1992
1998

09/09/1995
10/05/1990
09/02/1989
03/10/1995
11/07/1995
09/05/1997
02/11/1992

DOB

05/02/1987
15/02/1993
31/08/1986
11/01/1998
18/07/1992
31/05/1992
22/09/1993
22/05/1998
27/05/1995
10/11/1996
17/04/1992
13/05/1990
16/05/1998
26/03/1997
02/01/1998
10/05/1995
15/02/1996
25/07/1987
26/06/1991
14/06/1998
13/04/1989
11/08/1997
26/06/1998
21/04/1993
24/08/1996
01/03/1995
16/04/1992

/13 400x4
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gf{/:’lv/lPIONSHIPS

2NP L EAGUE

Tel AVSRBI17 Raovi¢
HUN Deak Nagy
HUN Boda
HUN Koroknai
HUN Jagodics
AUT Garea
AUT Gebhardt
AUT Stadlmann
AUT Kornfeld
AUT Hufnagl
CRO Kovacic¢
CRO Stojanovi¢
CRO Ruzi¢
CRO Cepus
CRO Parlov
SVK Danac
SVK Bottlik
SVK Drozda
SVK Repcik
SVK Talan
SVK Pelikan
SLO Grkman
SLO Zupanc
SLO Grahovac
ISL Jasonarson
ISL Kristinsson
ISL Steinsson
ISL Gunnarsson
ISL Haflidason
MDA Daranuta
MDA Siuris
MDA Esanu
MDA Cravcenco
MDA Zatic
MDA Sturmilov

Milos
Marcell
Boldizsar
Tibor

Dennis

Nico

Mario
Dominik
Markus
Dominik
Mateo
Gabrijel
Mateo

Sven

Mateo

Denis

Jakub

Marco Adrien
Jozef

Matus

Jozef

Jure

Anej

Gregor

fvar Kristinn
Kristinn Thor
Hinrik Snaer
Kolbeinn Hodur
Kormakur Ari
Andrei

lon

Cristin
Alexei
Alexandru
Andrei

12/05/1994
28/01/1992
28/08/1998
24/01/1990
21/05/1999
24/11/1998
25/09/1996
04/06/1995
29/11/1990
10/01/1997
19/07/1996
12/05/1997
16/08/1994
09/12/1999
31/05/1995
06/05/1993
30/03/1994
19/10/1994
03/08/1986
16/01/1996
29/07/1984
29/09/1999
29/09/1998
24/04/2000
02/11/1992
07/09/1989
12/02/2000
11/07/1995
09/05/1997
10/04/1990
17/06/1991
20/06/1995
30/08/1988
1993

17/04/1994



